
DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, PORVORIM-GOA 

                                ADMISSION TO B.ARCH 

                    ELIGIBILITY CUM MERIT LIST 2025 

 CANDIDATES ARE ADVISED TO VERIFY AND CONFIRM ALL THE DETAILS AGAINST 

THEIR REGISTRATION NO., CATEGORY AND MARKS ON THE MERIT LIST. 

 ANY DISCREPANCIES MUST BE BROUGHT TO THE NOTICE OF THE ADMISSION 

COMMITTEE IMMEDIATELY. 

 CANDIDATES MUST COMPLY WITH THE DEFICIENCIES IN DOCUMENTS, AS LISTED 

AGAINST THEIR REG. NO., IN THE REMARKS COLUMN OF THE ELIGIBILITY LIST. 

ELIGIBILITY STATUS STANDS VALID ONLY UPON COMPLIANCE WITH THE REMARKS 

STATED AGAINST THE REG. NO. IN THE REMARKS COLUMN. 

 CANDIDATES WHO HAVE NOT SUBMITTED THEIR NATA SCORECARD (WITH BEST 

NATA SCORE), SHOULD SUBMIT THE SAME BY, 11.00 A.M., 22nd JULY, 2025, IN 

PERSON AT DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION. 

 CANDIDATES NEED TO BE PRESENT AT DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION FOR 

THE ROUND IN PERSON, WITH ALL THEIR ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS AND THE 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT CARD, AS PER SCHEDULE BELOW. 

 CANDIDATES MAY NOTE THAT ANY ADMISSION CARRIED OUT ON BASIS OF WRONG 

NATA MARKS SUBMITTED, SHALL BE CANCELLED. HENCE, CANDIDATES MAY EXERCISE 

UTMOST CAUTION IN VERIFYINGTHEIR NATA SCORES ON THE ELIGIBILITY LIST. 

 

SCHEDULE OF FIRST ROUND OF ADMISSION TO B. ARCH TO BE CONDUCTED AT 

DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, PORVORIM. 

DAY & DATE CATEGORY/GROUPS COURSE/MERIT NO. REPORTING TIME 

24/07/2025 
THURSDAY 

CSP, GN (General),  NRI, 
PwD (Gen.),FF(Gen.),ESM All Candidates 9.30 a.m. 

Open (General) Including 
TFW & EWS 

Merit no. 1-35 10.00 a.m. 

 
Merit no. 35 onwards 

 
10.30 a.m. 

Open(ST), PwD (ST), SC 
PwD (OBC),GN(OBC), 

Open (OBC) 

           All Candidates 
 
 

           11.00 a.m. 
 
 

Open(General) (for 
vacant seats dereserved)  

LA, OGA 
 

 

 

 



ABBREVIATIONS USED IN ELIGIBILITY CUM MERIT LIST 

CC - CASTE CERT. 

RC/BON - RESIDENCE/BONAFIDE CERT. 

MS - DIPLOMA MARK SHEET 

LC/TC - LEAVING/TRANSFER CERTIFICATE 

EC/MC - ELIGIBILITY /MIGRATION CERT. 

IC - PROPER INCOME CERT. 

NA - NOT APPLICABLE 

NTSC- NATA SCORE CARD 

NTC – NATA ADMIT CARD 

PBC- PARENT’S BIRTH CERTIFICATE 

GPMC- GRANDPARENT’S MARRIAGE CERTIFICATE 

E - ELIGIBLE 

PE - PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE 

 

 



               

DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION

ELIGIBILITY CUM MERIT LIST

 DEGREE ADMISSIONS 2025

COURSE: ARCHITECTURE

CATEGORY: GENERAL
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1 9022 GEN TANISHA PRASHANT NAGVEKAR 80 78 91 97 519 600 86.50 NA 255712114 106 43.25 26.5 69.75 106 97 E

2 9085 GEN SHREYASH DEVARMANI 79 77 88 98 513 600 85.50 NA 251920254 107 42.75 26.75 69.50 107 98 E

3 9024 GEN OBC SAHIL DATTARAM CHODANKAR 87 83 96 74 82 508 600 84.67 NA 256315330 106 42.33 26.5 68.83 106 74 E

4 9032 GEN SAANVI MADHAV KAMAT 70 NA 962 1125 85.51 259012883 100 42.76 25 67.76 100 70 E

5 9029 GEN OBC SARVAM ANIL HALDANKAR 79 74 85 75 491 600 81.83 NA 256131147 106 40.92 26.5 67.42 106 75 E CC

6 9023 GEN OBC SUWINIE JULISHA COLACO 76 81 88 95 80 509 600 84.83 NA 257213618 95 42.42 23.75 66.17 95 80 E

7 9009 GEN NANDITA R. 70 85 83 93 80 480 600 80.00 NA 255614376 104 40.00 26 66.00 104 93 E

8 9002 GEN VENUS GALARION FERNANDES 81 74 82 76 472 600 78.67 NA 254811294 101 39.33 25.25 64.58 101 76 E

9 9063 GEN JOANNE FILOMENA AFONSO 87 NA 964 1500 64.27 240002148 125 32.13 31.25 63.38 125 87 E

10 9045 GEN JEZITA DE CUNHA 85 79 64 71 85 464 600 77.33 NA 259312054 98 38.67 24.5 63.17 98 71 E

11 9054 GEN SARVAMBH SUBODH BINZANEKAR 72 74 75 75 442 600 73.67 NA 253111312 102 36.83 25.5 62.33 102 75 E RC/BON(I-VII AND XI- XII) 

12 9019 GEN MANASVI JEETENDRA KHEDEKAR 71 72 66 54 435 600 72.50 NA 258836063 101 36.25 25.25 61.50 101 54 E

13 9055 GEN OBC SARVADNYA RATNESH NAIK 72 70 69 65 443 600 73.83 NA 255836042 96 36.92 24 60.92 96 65 E

14 9017 GEN  RITESH SANTOSH WARANG 76 62 59 59 416 600 69.33 NA 251828728 103 34.67 25.75 60.42 103 59 E

15 9077 GEN+EWS MOHINI MISHRA 76 60 53 67 37 375 600 62.50 NA 240028307 116 31.25 29 60.25 116 37 E EWS

16 9006 GEN ST SARAH JOANAH FERNANDES 83 52 51 53 33 341 600 56.83 NA 240029803 127 28.42 31.75 60.17 127 33 E

17 9021 GEN ASHNITA ALDREA D'COSTA 79 64 73 70 55 434 600 72.33 NA 258418997 95 36.17 23.75 59.92 95 55 E

18 9049 GEN HEIDI VERONICA ANTAO 75 62 58 64 415 600 69.17 NA 251512546 100 34.58 25 59.58 100 64 E

19 9038 GEN+EWS ARJUN CHANBASU SUTAR 82 67 63 39 61 392 600 65.33 NA 258542232 104 32.67 26 58.67 104 39 E EWS, AC

20 9042 GEN VED AGRAWAL 85 69 52 75 66 413 600 68.83 NA 259713042 97 34.42 24.25 58.67 97 66 E

21 9083 GEN OBC JOVITO DIAS 87 63 66 82 50 415 600 69.17 NA 252114742 96 34.58 24 58.58 96 50 E CC

22 9056 GEN PwD SHANAIA CATHERINE VAZ 87 81 84 74 397 500 79.40 NA 256533183 74 39.70 18.5 58.20 74 74 E MC, EC

23 9046 GEN ST SANIA CHOLU BHOMKAR 74 65 68 80 57 424 600 70.67 NA 253622900 90 35.33 22.5 57.83 90 57 E

24 9011 GEN NIGEL SEBASTIAN DSOUZA 84 67 63  46 80 426 600 71.00 NA 255536902 88 35.50 22 57.50 88 46 E

25 9035 GEN+EWS AFREEN AGA 71 74 79 70 362 500 72.40 NA 251114175 84 36.20 21 57.20 84 70 E MC,LC/TC,EWS

26 9062 GEN DEVENDRA BALKRISHNA NAIK 73 46 54  54 48 366 600 61.00 NA 254942114 105 30.50 26.25 56.75 105 54 E

27 9007 GEN GN  SIYA MANDAR GHARSE 77 61 62 53 61 382 600 63.67 NA 256328083 99 31.83 24.75 56.58 99 53 PE NATIONALITY?

28 9015 GEN OBC SHREYASH MAHENDRA NAIK BORCAR 83 61 50  45 369 600 61.50 NA 255616010 103 30.75 25.75 56.50 103 45 E

29 9039 GEN OBC MANSI SHIVAJI RAUL 80 62 79  52 69 420 600 70.00 NA 255212379 85 35.00 21.25 56.25 85 52 E

30 9082 GEN ST SHRUTI SUDHAKAR GAUNKAR 70 45 50 68 40 395 600 65.83 NA 255942307 93 32.92 23.25 56.17 93 40 PE MS(MATHS), NIOS MATH, EC

31 9010 GEN GAURPRIYA CHAITANYA KAPDI 72 50 54 58 45 366 600 61.00 NA 256911339 102 30.50 25.5 56.00 102 45 E

32 9058 GEN MAHEJABIN DUKANADAR 81 52 70 64 47 396 600 66.00 NA 257531784 92 33.00 23 56.00 92 47 E

33 9050 GEN OBC ADHNYA AJIT KOMARPANT 78 48 44 48 46 353 600 58.83 NA 258324399 106 29.42 26.5 55.92 106 46 E IC

34 9076 GEN RUDRA RUPESH SHETYE 77 54 55 51 49 369 600 61.50 NA 257927257 100 30.75 25 55.75 100 51 E

35 9053 GEN AJINKYA GAUTAM DESAI 89 56 54 43  320 500 64.00 NA 253833270 95 32.00 23.75 55.75 95 43 E EC, MC

36 9025 GEN SURVI SUDHIR KORGAONKAR 77 59 66 55 51 379 600 63.17 NA 253021945 96 31.58 24 55.58 96 51 E

37 9036 GEN+EWS SANIYA SURESH SAWANT 67 55 58 59 64 387 600 64.50 NA 253230565 93 32.25 23.25 55.50 93 64 E EWS

38 9061 GEN SANAZ AMJAD SAYED 78 55 57 73 46 396 600 66.00 NA 256224069 90 33.00 22.5 55.50 90 46 E

39 9073 GEN VED PADMANABH GHADI 60 41 43 47 40 289 600 48.17 NA 240005276 125 24.08 31.25 55.33 125 40 E BC

40 9001 GEN MEEHIKA LAXMAN PEDNEKAR 72 50 51 45 358 600 59.67 NA 253511967 102 29.83 25.5 55.33 102 45 E

41 9003 GEN OBC YOGEN PRAMOD PARULEKAR 74 63 55 44 69 394 600 65.67 NA 255530483 90 32.83 22.5 55.33 90 44 E MC

42 9071 GEN PRANAV VIRAJ SINAI KHANDEPARKAR 78 52 51 54 54 49 348 600 58.00 NA 258322135 104 29.00 26 55.00 104 54 E

43 9048 GEN RENUKA YALLAPPA GURAV 78 59 52 63 49 369 600 61.50 NA 257831593 97 30.75 24.25 55.00 97 49 E

44 9016 GEN ASHA SHREESHAIL TOTAD 78 57 60 65 403 600 67.17 NA 258233628 85 33.58 21.25 54.83 85 65 E

45 9012 GEN SHRISTHI SHYAM MHALSEKAR 77 65 54 58 61 393 600 65.50 NA 257024212 87 32.75 21.75 54.50 87 61 E

46 9047 GEN STEFFI INESHA FERNANDES 80 57 64 55 44 371 600 61.83 NA 252713181 94 30.92 23.5 54.42 94 44 E RC/BON(1 TO 10)

47 9080 GEN+EWS PARTHAVI PRAKASH SAWANT 78 60 50 51 45 352 600 58.67 NA 251912118 99 29.33 24.75 54.08 99 45 E EWS

48 9014 GEN OBC SHAMIKA RAJENDRA NAIK 82 63 60 77 57 426 600 71.00 NA 254125212 74 35.50 18.5 54.00 74 57 E

49 9020 GEN  MAITHILI SHAILENDRA SHAHAPURKAR 73 52 60 54 405 600 67.50 NA 252022380 79 33.75 19.75 53.50 79 54 E

50 9051 GEN PALAK PRIYESH MALVANKAR 72 65 51 37 53 358 600 59.67 NA 254513531 94 29.83 23.5 53.33 94 37 E

CATEGORY XII SCORES DIPLOMA SCORES NATA SCORES QUALIFYING STAGES

DISCREPANCIES IF ANY,

CONTACT THE DEGREE ADMISSION COMMITTEE 2025

 E:ELIGIBLE,PE: PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE,

##: RELEVANT SUBJECT FOR ELIGIBILITY NOT ANSWERED, OBC-C:CREAMY LAYER, OBC M/O, SC-M/O, ST-M/O: MIGRANT STATUS/OUTSIDE GOA Page 1 of 7



               

DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION

ELIGIBILITY CUM MERIT LIST

 DEGREE ADMISSIONS 2025

COURSE: ARCHITECTURE

CATEGORY: GENERAL
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CATEGORY XII SCORES DIPLOMA SCORES NATA SCORES QUALIFYING STAGES

51 9072 GEN OBC URVIJA RAVINDRA SAWANT 65 61 70 53 53 387 600 64.50 NA 258742522 82 32.25 20.5 52.75 82 53 E

52 9043 GEN+EWS VAIBHAV SAJJAN NAIK 70 51 62 58 56 373 600 62.17 NA 257731751 86 31.08 21.5 52.58 86 56 E

53 9018 GEN PRACHI SANJAY NAGVENKAR 86 60 61 51 75 410 600 68.33 NA 254915698 73 34.17 18.25 52.42 73 51 E

54 9037 GEN MAYURESH SATISH SHETYE 66 55 51 61 47 354 600 59.00 NA 251225501 91 29.50 22.75 52.25 91 47 E

55 9028 GEN+EWS DANIEL FERNANDES 74 56 48 60 51  346 600 57.67 NA 256830757 91 28.83 22.75 51.58 91 51 E EWS

56 9041 GEN SAANVI BRIJESH SALGAONKAR 73 50 55 46 52 352 600 58.67 NA 252112975 89 29.33 22.25 51.58 89 46 E

57 9026 GEN MOHAMMAD MUDASHEER SHAIKH 66 60 65 62 63 389 600 64.83 NA 256033295 76 32.42 19 51.42 76 63 E

58 9074 GEN POORNA KISHOR GAONKAR 71 51 49 61 47 354 600 59.00 NA 255812700 86 29.50 21.5 51.00 86 47 E

59 9008 GEN+EWS PRERANA PANDHARINATH MAYEKAR 71 50 51 37 51 332 600 55.33 NA 254815813 90 27.67 22.5 50.17 90 37 E

60 9079 GEN YUKTA SHIVANAND AMONKAR 65 46 50 50 343 600 57.17 NA 252616729 86 28.58 21.5 50.08 86 50 E

61 9033 GEN OBC ATHARVA SUNIL BORKAR 61 49 44 41 318 600 53.00 NA 251218305 93 26.50 23.25 49.75 93 41 E

62 9066 GEN SHRUTI SHEKHAR DESSAI 69 54 53 57 37 336 600 56.00 NA 255022880 87 28.00 21.75 49.75 87 37 E

63 9078 GEN OBC SHRIRAJ SAVLARAM CHARI 44 NA 787 1500 52.47 251615102 92 26.23 23 49.23 92 44 E RC/BON, LC/TC, IC

64 9005 GEN OBC SANKET SUNIL KORGAONKAR 69 47 55 53 46 341 600 56.83 NA 256818344 83 28.42 20.75 49.17 83 46 E

65 9081 GEN OBC YUKTI GURUDAS NAIK 68 46 45 32 320 600 53.33 NA 251311732 86 26.67 21.5 48.17 86 32 PE MS-NI

66 9044 GEN VIPRA VIKAS RANE 82 52 55 58 48 355 600 59.17 NA 251031885 74 29.58 18.5 48.08 74 48 E

67 9069 GEN+EWS PRATIK PRAKASH TARKAR 48 NA 834 1500 55.60 254633288 81 27.80 20.25 48.05 81 48 E EWS

68 9086 GEN ZUNAIRA AGA 58 42 51 51 33 313 600 52.17 NA 253925578 87 26.08 21.75 47.83 87 33 E IC

69 9031 GEN OBC SHREYASH KRISHNANATH NAIK 63 54 47 59 41 337 600 56.17   NA 251337713 79 28.08 19.75 47.83 79 41 E XII MS

70 9030 GEN OBC SAANVI SANJAY NAIK 69 42 45 39 315 600 52.50 NA 256925579 86 26.25 21.5 47.75 86 39 E

71 9040 GEN OBC SHRUNGI CHARANDAS NAIK DHULAPKAR 70 45 44 47 34 301 600 50.17 NA 256819541 87 25.08 21.75 46.83 87 34 E  

72 9065 GEN SHIFA HAROON RASHID MANKAVI 75 43 42 62 36 331 600 55.17 NA 252946253 76 27.58 19 46.58 76 36 E

73 9068 GEN ST MAIYAM HONDU GAUNKER 60 41 48 51 36 306 600 51.00 NA 251728297 84 25.50 21 46.50 84 36 E

74 9057 GEN PALAK KUMAR NIRGUNNATH PRASAD 65 52 50 57 37 328 600 54.67 NA 251945570 65 27.33 16.25 43.58 65 37 E DC

75 9060 GEN OBC KARTIK SUKHANAND PHADTE 49 42 35 43 38 258 600 43.00 NA 256534830 88 21.50 22 43.50 88 38 E LC/TC

76 9004 GEN+EWS JIYA SANJIU VERLEKAR 63 47 48 43 50 300 600 50.00 NA 256125816 74 25.00 18.5 43.50 74 43 E EWS

77 9013 GEN+EWS AVENEL FERNENDES 59 46 46 46 35  282 600 47.00 NA 259913104 74 23.50 18.5 42.00 74 35 E EWS

78 9084 GEN SHRIDHAR SHAMBHAJI SAPLE 63 48 49 42 43 309 600 51.50 NA 254823113 65 25.75 16.25 42.00 65 43 E

79 9059 GEN OBC MAYURESH SUKHANAND PHADTE 51 44 37 39 37 278 600 46.33 NA 259330812 73 23.17 18.25 41.42 73 37 E LC/TC

80 9052 GEN KHUSHI RAMESH DHAVADE 50 45 49 46 37 301 600 50.17 NA 259528078 60 25.08 15 40.08 60 37 E

81 9070 GEN OBC RACHANA RAMESH POLJI 71 74 74 83 475 600 79.17 NA 0 39.58 0 39.58 0 0 PE MS(XII MATHS), NATA

82 9075 GEN AISHA ZABIR SHAIKH 67 40 51 53 321 600 53.50 NA 0 26.75 0 26.75 0 0 PE
RC/BON, LC/TC, NATA SCORE CARD, MS-XII 

MATHS

DISCREPANCIES IF ANY,

CONTACT THE DEGREE ADMISSION COMMITTEE 2025

 E:ELIGIBLE,PE: PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE,

##: RELEVANT SUBJECT FOR ELIGIBILITY NOT ANSWERED, OBC-C:CREAMY LAYER, OBC M/O, SC-M/O, ST-M/O: MIGRANT STATUS/OUTSIDE GOA Page 2 of 7



               

DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION

ELIGIBILITY CUM MERIT LIST 

 DEGREE ADMISSIONS 2025

COURSE: ARCHITECTURE

CATEGORY: ST
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1 9006 GEN ST SARAH JOANAH FERNANDES 83 52 51 53 33 341 600 56.83 NA 240029803 127 28.42 31.75 60.17 127 33 E

2 9046 GEN ST SANIA CHOLU BHOMKAR 74 65 68 80 57 424 600 70.67 NA 253622900 90 35.33 22.5 57.83 90 57 E

3 9082 GEN ST SHRUTI SUDHAKAR GAUNKAR 70 45 50 68 40 395 600 65.83 NA 255942307 93 32.92 23.25 56.17 93 40 PE MS(MATHS), NIOS MATH, EC

4 9068 GEN ST MAIYAM HONDU GAUNKER 60 41 48 51 36 306 600 51.00 NA 251728297 84 25.50 21 46.50 84 36 E

CATEGORY XII SCORES DIPLOMA SCORES NATA SCORES QUALIFYING STAGES

DISCREPANCIES IF ANY,

CONTACT THE DEGREE ADMISSION COMMITTEE 2025

 E:ELIGIBLE,PE: PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE,

##: RELEVANT SUBJECT FOR ELIGIBILITY NOT ANSWERED, OBC-C:CREAMY LAYER, OBC M/O, SC-M/O, ST-M/O: MIGRANT STATUS/OUTSIDE GOA Page 3 of 7



               

DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION

ELIGIBILITY CUM MERIT LIST

 DEGREE ADMISSIONS 2025

COURSE: ARCHITECTURE

CATEGORY: OBC
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1 9024 GEN OBC SAHIL DATTARAM CHODANKAR 87 83 96 74 82 508 600 84.67 NA 256315330 106 42.33 26.5 68.83 106 74 E

2 9029 GEN OBC SARVAM ANIL HALDANKAR 79 74 85 75 491 600 81.83 NA 256131147 106 40.92 26.5 67.42 106 75 E CC

3 9023 GEN OBC SUWINIE JULISHA COLACO 76 81 88 95 80 509 600 84.83 NA 257213618 95 42.42 23.75 66.17 95 80 E

4 9055 GEN OBC SARVADNYA RATNESH NAIK 72 70 69 65 443 600 73.83 NA 255836042 96 36.92 24 60.92 96 65 E

5 9083 GEN OBC JOVITO DIAS 87 63 66 82 50 415 600 69.17 NA 252114742 96 34.58 24 58.58 96 50 E CC

6 9015 GEN OBC SHREYASH MAHENDRA NAIK BORCAR 83 61 50  45 369 600 61.50 NA 255616010 103 30.75 25.75 56.50 103 45 E

7 9039 GEN OBC MANSI SHIVAJI RAUL 80 62 79  52 69 420 600 70.00 NA 255212379 85 35.00 21.25 56.25 85 52 E

8 9050 GEN OBC ADHNYA AJIT KOMARPANT 78 48 44 48 46 353 600 58.83 NA 258324399 106 29.42 26.5 55.92 106 46 E IC

9 9003 GEN OBC YOGEN PRAMOD PARULEKAR 74 63 55 44 69 394 600 65.67 NA 255530483 90 32.83 22.5 55.33 90 44 E MC

10 9014 GEN OBC SHAMIKA RAJENDRA NAIK 82 63 60 77 57 426 600 71.00 NA 254125212 74 35.50 18.5 54.00 74 57 E

11 9072 GEN OBC URVIJA RAVINDRA SAWANT 65 61 70 53 53 387 600 64.50 NA 258742522 82 32.25 20.5 52.75 82 53 E

12 9033 GEN OBC ATHARVA SUNIL BORKAR 61 49 44 41 318 600 53.00 NA 251218305 93 26.50 23.25 49.75 93 41 E

13 9078 GEN OBC SHRIRAJ SAVLARAM CHARI 44 NA 787 1500 52.47 251615102 92 26.23 23 49.23 92 44 E RC/BON, LC/TC, IC

14 9005 GEN OBC SANKET SUNIL KORGAONKAR 69 47 55 53 46 341 600 56.83 NA 256818344 83 28.42 20.75 49.17 83 46 E

15 9081 GEN OBC YUKTI GURUDAS NAIK 68 46 45 32 320 600 53.33 NA 251311732 86 26.67 21.5 48.17 86 32 PE MS-NI

16 9031 GEN OBC SHREYASH KRISHNANATH NAIK 63 54 47 59 41 337 600 56.17   NA 251337713 79 28.08 19.75 47.83 79 41 E XII MS

17 9030 GEN OBC SAANVI SANJAY NAIK 69 42 45 39 315 600 52.50 NA 256925579 86 26.25 21.5 47.75 86 39 E

18 9040 GEN OBC SHRUNGI CHARANDAS NAIK DHULAPKAR 70 45 44 47 34 301 600 50.17 NA 256819541 87 25.08 21.75 46.83 87 34 E  

19 9060 GEN OBC KARTIK SUKHANAND PHADTE 49 42 35 43 38 258 600 43.00 NA 256534830 88 21.50 22 43.50 88 38 E LC/TC

20 9059 GEN OBC MAYURESH SUKHANAND PHADTE 51 44 37 39 37 278 600 46.33 NA 259330812 73 23.17 18.25 41.42 73 37 E LC/TC

21 9070 GEN OBC RACHANA RAMESH POLJI 71 74 74 83 475 600 79.17 NA 0 39.58 0 39.58 0 0 PE MS(XII MATHS), NATA

CATEGORY XII SCORES DIPLOMA SCORES NATA SCORES QUALIFYING STAGES

DISCREPANCIES IF ANY,

CONTACT THE DEGREE ADMISSION COMMITTEE 2025

 E:ELIGIBLE,PE: PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE,
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1 9056 GEN PwD SHANAIA CATHERINE VAZ 87 81 84 74 397 500 79.40 NA 256533183 74 39.70 18.5 58.20 74 74 E MC, EC

CATEGORY XII SCORES DIPLOMA SCORES NATA SCORES QUALIFYING STAGES

DISCREPANCIES IF ANY,

CONTACT THE DEGREE ADMISSION COMMITTEE 2025
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1 9007 GEN GN  SIYA MANDAR GHARSE 77 61 62 53 61 382 600 63.67 NA 256328083 99 31.83 24.75 56.58 99 53 PE NATIONALITY?

2 9034  OBC-O GN OGA MUIZZA NOORULLA AMIN SAYYAD 78 55 49 42 63 360 600 60.00 NA 258626706 96 30.00 24 54.00 96 42 E DC,CC-O,EC,MC
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 E:ELIGIBLE,PE: PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE,
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1 9064  OGA ABHILASH MARUTI NAIK 86 74 68 73 91 488 600 81.33 NA 255217334 96 40.67 24 64.67 96 73 E MS,CC-O

2 9027  OGA VAIBHAVI CHANDRAKANT BHATKHANDE 63 58 57 51 30 359 600 59.83 NA 240003294 128 29.92 32 61.92 128 30 E LC/TC,EC

3 9067  OGA SADICHHA VINAYAK DESAI 95 79 86 73 69 494 600 82.33 NA 254317876 76 41.17 19 60.17 76 69 E MS(FINAL),EC,MC

4 9034  OBC-O GN OGA MUIZZA NOORULLA AMIN SAYYAD 78 55 49 42 63 360 600 60.00 NA 258626706 96 30.00 24 54.00 96 42 E DC,CC-O,EC,MC

CATEGORY XII SCORES DIPLOMA SCORES NATA SCORES QUALIFYING STAGES
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